TOWER - E

GROUND FLOOR PLAN

AREA STATEMENTS IN SQM.

M. BEDROOM
4.0M X 3.45M

XS
| K@

M. TOILET
3AMX1.5M

TOILET-3
| 248Mx1.55m

&
S
N
> || TERRACE AREA
24 f| 230Mx5.25M
O
(@
BEDROOM -2 !
380MX 3.90M I
TOILET|- 2
2.40M X 1.50M
up

TERRACE AREA

P 4.85M X 1.45M

TERRACE AREA
3.15M X 2.30M

BALCONY
4.05M X 1.45M

KITCHEN
o 305MX3.15M [—| [“
| 1mx |
| 2050 LOBBY
; |:| 1.70X 1.90
i —
! DINING AREA|
- 2.45M X 3.45M
ots
LIVING AREA R
38MX 3450 .
BALCONY
145M X
3450 D
ENTLOBBY
245K1.22 TOWER - E
> LoBBY
e 415MX6.30M
L ENTNLOBBY
249K165
BALCONY
TaEmx DINING AREA
S5 LIVING AREA 3.25M X 3.05M
37MX 3050
SER, LIFT
180X3.00
M Bloo ol
|
i \
! o]
: =
1 BEDROOM ﬁ o a
' 4,050 X 3.05M g
- w
gom, [l 2
L W.JOILET 3IMX30M [, H
Y1 pre [l 250M X 1.50M ]
e ot a0V
= = 4B0VE
PHE! ]
|
|
1
1 : ENTRANCE LOBBY / VISITOR :
e = LOBBY / SECURITY =
| 4 :
|
|
|

LIVING AREA
4.05M X 3.70M %@ M. BEDROOM

3.65M X 3.95M/|

DINING AREA
3.60M X 3.30M

=

MULTI PURPOSE HALL/ SOCIETY

wrcren oD
aomxatem o]
IPHE|
08-pass. LIFT i\ "" OPEN TO SKY LANDSCAPED
210x180 M uTILITY COURTYARD
| 2evxesm
DWN
uP

DWN w3 3

28 8

gE | 38
8z | Sg 2
] \—I = = 5]
v 2
FHR &
b <
OPEN TO SKY LANDSCAPED 3
FLEC COURTYARD 8
8
E

= IN

GYMNASIUM

SWIMMING POOL
(4FT DEEP)
7.00MM X 13.00MM
(2IFTX42FT)

FLAT NO.

TYPE

CARPET
AREA

BALCONY
AREA

UTILITY
AREA

TERRACE
AREA

E-001

1BHK

58.90

4.81

4.02

0.00

E-002

3 BHK

102.60

5.39

3.60

14.42

E-003

1 BHK

65.14

6.15

5.27

19.21

Factor of Conversion from Sq. Meter to Sq. Ft. is 10.764

Y

*NOTE: "carpet area” means the net usable floor area of an apartment, excluding the area covered by the external walls, areas under services
shafts, exclusive balcony or verandah area and exclusive open terrace area, but includes the area covered by the internal partition walls of the
apartment. Internal columns / shear walls embedded as a part of internal partition walls are included in carpet area.




