TOWER - EGROUND FLOOR PLAN



FLAT NO.	TYPE	CARPET AREA	BALCONY AREA	UTILITY AREA	TERRACE AREA
E-001	1 BHK	58.90	4.81	4.02	0.00
E-002	3 BHK	102.60	5.39	3.60	14.42
E-003	1 BHK	65.14	6.15	5.27	19.21

Factor of Conversion from Sq. Meter to Sq. Ft. is 10.764

*NOTE: "carpet area" means the net usable floor area of an apartment, excluding the area covered by the external walls, areas under services shafts, exclusive balcony or verandah area and exclusive open terrace area, but includes the area covered by the internal partition walls of the apartment. Internal columns / shear walls embedded as a part of internal partition walls are included in carpet area.



